Strakonice — Volary

Plati / Valid / Guiltig: 10. 12. 2023 — 14. 12. 2024

jede v pracovni dny

Po nastupu do vlaku si kupte jizdenku v automatu!

Please use the ticket machine after boarding the train!
runs on working days

km 18130 18100 18120 18102 18104 18106 18108 18132 18110 18112 18134 18114 18122 18124
GW Train Regio, a.s. o) o) o) o) ) o) o) o) o) ) ) ) ) )
Ze stanice / From / Von
0| Strakonice 190, 191, 203 R 4:40 [RE 6:18 7:10 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 1912 [T 8 21:19 |R®  22:30
3|x RadoSovice 3 4:44 | 3 6:22 7:14 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 | § 21:23 | § 22:34
5|x Predni Zborovice 3 4:48 | § 6:26 7:18 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 | ¢ 21:27 | § 22:38
6[x Strunkovice nad Volyiikou obec 3 4:49 | 3 6:27 7:19 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 [ % 21:28 | § 22:39
9|x Hostice u Volyné 3 4:55 |3 6:33 7:25 9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 | ¢ 21:34 | 3 22:45
11| Volyné 3 4:59 | 3 6:37 7:29 9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31 [ § 21:38 | § 22:49
14[x NiSovice 3 503 | ¢ 6:40 7:33 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34 [ ¢ 21:41 § 22:52
18[x Malenice nad Volyrikou 3 5:00 | ¢ 6:46 7:39 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 [ § 21:47 | § 22:58
20|x Lcovice 3 512 | ¢ 6:50 7:42 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 | ¢ 21:51 § 23:02
23| Ckyné 3 517 | 3 6:55 7:48 9:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 [ § 21:56 | § 23:07
26|x Bohumilice v Cechach zastavka 3 522 | ¢ 7:00 7:53 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53 | ¢ 22:00 | 3§ 23:11
27| Bohumilice v Cechach 3 526 | ¢ 7:04 7:57 9:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 19:58 | ¢ 22:04 | 3 23:15
32| Vimperk 3 5:39 |RH 7:17 8:10 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11 |1 E 22:18 |XR®  23:29
Vimperk 3 6:35 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 2] 20:16
35|x Vimperk zastavka 3 6:40 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 3 20:20
42| Lipka 3 6:51 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 3 20:31
48| Kubova Hut 3 6:59 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 3 20:40
51|x Horni Vlitavice 3 7:03 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 3 20:43
54|x Zaton 3 7:07 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 3 20:47
57|x Zatoi-Boubin 3 7:12 8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 3 20:52
61| Lenora Kl 6:18 | ¢ 7:18 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 | 15:40 16:59 18:59 | R 19:40 [ ¢ 20:59
62|x Lenora zastavka 3 6:20 | ¢ 7:20 9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 | § 15:42 17:01 19:01 [ § 19:42 [ § 21:01
65|x Soumarsky Most 3 6:24 | ¢ 7:24 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 | ¢ 15:46 17:05 19:05 [ ¢ 19:46 | ¢ 21:05
71| Volary 197 R 6:32 | X 7:32 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 |RH 15:54 17:13 19:13 | X 19:54 [ B 21:13
Do stanice / To / Nach

Bitte nutzen Sie den Fahrkartenautomat im Zug!

fahrt an Werktagen

jede v sobotu

runs on Saturday

fahrt am Samstag

jede v nedéli a statni svatky

runs on Sunday and national holidays

fahrt am Sonntag und an Feiertagen

nejede o Skolnich prazdninach (viz nize)

does not run on school holidays (see below)

fahrt nicht in Schulferien (siehe unten)

nejede 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.

does not run: 24/12, 25/12, 31/12

fahrt nicht: 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.

nejede 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.,6.7., 28.9.

does not run: 24/12, 25/12, 31/12, 6/7, 28/9

fahrt nicht: 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.,6.7., 28.9.

zastavka na znameni

stop on request

Bedarfshalt

S| x ™=+ |0 (>

moZna pfeprava jizdnich kol

bicycle transport is permitted

Fahrradmitnahme madglich

Skolni prazdniny / School holidays / Schulferien

27/12/2023 — 2/1/2024
2/2/2024

4/3/2024 — 8/3/2024
28/3/2024

1/7/2024 — 30/8/2024
29/10/2024 — 30/10/2024

Ve vlacich najdete




Volary — Strakonice

Plati / Valid / Guiltig: 10. 12. 2023 — 14. 12. 2024

jede v pracovni dny

Po nastupu do vlaku si kupte jizdenku v automatu!

Please use the ticket machine after boarding the train!
runs on working days

km 18121 18123 18101 18103 18117 18105 18107 18109 18111 18131 18113 18115 18133
GW Train Regio, a.s. o) o) o) o) ) o) o) o) ) ) ) ) )
Ze stanice / From / Von

0| Volary 197 R 4:35 | R 5:35 |®t 6:28 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 |RH 15:21 16:44 | B 1844 | R 19:21

6[x Soumarsky Most 3 4:43 | § 543 | ¢ 6:36 8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 [ ¢ 15:29 16:52 | ¢ 18:52 | ¢ 19:29

9|x Lenora zastavka 3 4:47 |3 547 | 6:40 8:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 | { 15:33 16:56 | ¢ 18:56 | ¢ 19:33

10( Lenora 3 4:50 | ¢ 550 | ¢ 6:43 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 |RH 15:35 16:59 | ¢ 18:59 | R 19:35
14[x Zaton-Boubin 3 4:55 | ¢ 555 | ¢ 6:48 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 | § 19:04
17|x Zaton 3 5:00 | ¢ 6:00 | ¢ 6:53 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 | ¢ 19:09
20[x Horni Vlitavice 3 5:04 |3 6:04 | ¢ 6:57 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 [ § 19:13
23| Kubova Hut 3 508 | ¢ 6:09 | ¢ 7:01 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 | ¢ 19:18
29| Lipka 3 517 | ¢ 6:18 | ¢ 7:10 9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 | } 19:27
36|x Vimperk zastavka 3 527 | 3§ 6:27 | ¢ 7:20 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 | ¢ 19:36
39| Vimperk X 531 |3 6:32 | 3 7:24 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 [ 3§ 19:41
Vimperk R 3:35 |RH 4:04 541 |3 6:33 | 3 7:26 9:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 | % 19:43
44(  Bohumilice v Cechach 3 3:39 | ¢ 4:18 555 | ¢ 6:47 | 3§ 7:40 9:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 | § 19:58
45[x Bohumilice v Cechach zastavka 3 3:52 | ¢ 4:21 558 | ¢ 6:50 | ¢ 7:43 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 | ¢ 20:01
48 Ckyng 3 357 | 3¢ 4:26 6:04 | ¢ 6:56 | ¢ 7:48 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06 | ¢ 20:06
51|x Lcovice 3 4:02 | ¢ 4:31 6:08 | ¢ 7:00 | ¢ 7:53 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 | ¢ 20:11
53|x Malenice nad Volyrikou 3 4:05 | 3 4:34 6:12 | ¢ 7:03 | 3§ 7:56 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 [ § 20:14
57|x NiSovice 3 4:12 | § 4:41 6:18 | ¢ 710 | 3§ 8:03 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 | ¢ 20:21
60| Volyné 3 4:16 | ¢ 4:45 6:23 | ¢ 714 |3 8:07 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 ¢ 20:25
62|x Hostice u Volyné 3 4:19 | § 4:48 6:26 | ¢ 717 | % 8:10 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 | ¢ 20:28
65|x Strunkovice nad Volyiikou obec 3 4:25 | ¢ 4:54 6:32 | ¢ 7:23 |8 8:16 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 [ § 20:34
66|x Predni Zborovice 3 4:26 | ¢ 4:55 6:33 | ¢ 7:25 | § 8:17 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 [ ¢ 20:35
68|x RadoSovice 3 4:30 | 3 4:59 6:37 | ¢ 7:28 | 3 8:21 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 [ ¢ 20:39
71|  Strakonice 190, 191, 203 X 4:35 |RH 5:04 6:42 [ R 7:33 |®&t 8:26 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 [ B 20:44

Do stanice / To / Nach

Bitte nutzen Sie den Fahrkartenautomat im Zug!
fahrt an Werktagen

jede v sobotu

runs on Saturday

fahrt am Samstag

runs on Sunday and national holidays

fahrt am Sonntag und an Feiertagen

nejede o Skolnich prazdninach (viz nize)

does not run on school holidays (see below)

fahrt nicht in Schulferien (siehe unten)

X
®
1 |jede v nedéli a statni svatky
i
2

nejede 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.

does not run: 24/12, 25/12, 31/12

fahrt nicht: 24.12., 25.12., 31.12.

zastavka na znameni

stop on request

Bedarfshalt

X
@b |mozna preprava jizdnich kol

bicycle transport is permitted

Fahrradmitnahme madglich

Skolni prazdniny / School holidays / Schulferien

27/12/2023 — 2/1/2024
2/2/2024

4/3/2024 — 8/3/2024
28/3/2024

1/7/2024 — 30/8/2024
29/10/2024 — 30/10/2024

Ve vlacich najdete




